Features
DIGITUS® Category 6,
U-UTP Twisted Pair Patch Cable – LSOH
Product Overview
25 Year System Warranty
ETL Certified
Abstract

DIGITUS® Category 6 U-UTP patchcables are manufactured and tested to the ISO/IEC and DIN Standards bodies. The
performance characteristics are tested up to 250 MHz including NEXT and ELFEXT as well as return loss. The perfor-
mance meets the required standards, the DIGITUS® Installation cables are made to fulfill the high demand of applica-
tions.
Insulation
Bare copper
Cross
Jacket
 15 Year Product Warranty
DIGITUS® is a registered Brand Name of ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
DIGITUS® Category 6,
U-UTP Twisted Pair Patch Cable – LSOH
Part Number Information
DK-1613-005 DIGITUS® CAT 6 U-UTP patch cable, Length 0.5 M, LSOH, AWG 24/7, Color grey
DK-1613-010 DIGITUS® CAT 6 U-UTP patch cable, Length 1.0 M, LSOH, AWG 24/7, Color grey
DK-1613-020 DIGITUS® CAT 6 U-UTP patch cable, Length 2.0 M, LSOH, AWG 24/7, Color grey
DK-1613-030 DIGITUS® CAT 6 U-UTP patch cable, Length 3.0 M, LSOH, AWG 24/7, Color grey
DK-1613-050 DIGITUS® CAT 6 U-UTP patch cable, Length 5.0 M, LSOH, AWG 24/7, Color grey
DK-1613-070 DIGITUS® CAT 6 U-UTP patch cable, Length 7.0 M, LSOH, AWG 24/7, Color grey
DK-1613-100 DIGITUS® CAT 6 U-UTP patch cable, Length 10.0 M, LSOH, AWG 24/7, Color grey
Technical Performance
Technical Performance
Freq. ATT NEXT RL ACR ELFEXT PS NEXT PS ACR PS ELFEXT
(MHz) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB)